1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹233.93 1 ₹233.93 12% IGST ₹28.07 ₹262.00

TOTAL: ₹28.07 ₹262.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Sixty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2CK5YpWRtw02l6OSNotJ

Date & Time: 22/06/2023, 12:47:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
262.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹233.93 1 ₹233.93 12% IGST ₹28.07 ₹262.00

TOTAL: ₹56.14 ₹524.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2f7KIH4MxsLofmXe6Hwq Date & Time: 22/06/2023, 11:15:20 hrs Invoice Value: 524.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway